

Ref: SEL/2022-23/54

August 12, 2022

To,
The Dy. Gen Manager
Corporate Relationship Dept.
BSE Limited
PJ Tower, Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051
Fax : 022-26598237-38

Equity Scrip Code:532710

Equity Scrip Name: SADBHAV

**Sub: Publication of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on
June 30, 2022 - Newspaper Publication.**

Dear Sirs,

In compliance of provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement for financial results of the company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2022 (Q1) which have been Published on dated August 12, 2022 in Financial Express Newspaper in Ahmedabad Edition (In English & Gujarati). The aforesaid results have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 10, 2022.

You are requested to take the above on your record.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For Sadbhav Engineering Limited


Hardik Modi
Company Secretary
Encl: As Above



Sadbhav Engineering Limited

Regd Office: "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad – 380006

T:+91 79 26463384 F:+91 79 26400210 E: info@sadbhav.co.in Web : www.sadbhaveng.com CIN: L45400GJ1988PLC011322

Dudhsagar Dairy
India's Largest Co-operative Dairy
Mehsana District Co-operative Milk Producers' Union Ltd
Post Box No.1, Highway, Mehsana-384002 Phone:-02762-253201, Fax :253422
Website: http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop.tenders/

E-Tender cum Reverse Auction Notice

E-Tender ID	Name of Work	Last Date
542919	ARC for 3 phase Diesel Generator Sets (DG Set) of various capacity of 10KVA, 15KVA, 20KVA, 25KVA, 30KVA, 35KVA, 45KVA on Supply, Installation & Commissioning basis at different Village Dairy Co-Operative Societies of Dudhsagar Dairy Milk Shed Area.	06/09/2022

E-Tender Website: www.nprocure.com
For details refer tender document available on e-tender website. We regularly publish e-tender on above website.
Date: 12/08/2022 I/C Managing Director

VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED
(CIN: L24110MH1972PLC015857)
Registered Office: 102, Andheri Industrial Estate, Off. Veera Desai Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053
Corporate Office: B 603-A, Kaledonia, Sahar Road, Off. W.E. Highway, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400069
Telephone no. 022-66139999, Fax no. 022- 66139977/75 Email Id: info@vipulorganics.com Website: www.vipulorganics.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total income from operations (net)	3,793.21	3,330.82	13,515.98	3,793.21	3,330.81	13,515.98
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	153.15	205.98	975.86	152.85	205.66	974.13
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	153.15	205.98	975.86	152.85	205.66	974.13
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	106.08	156.68	698.56	105.78	156.34	696.83
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	105.05	156.89	691.66	104.75	156.56	689.93
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	1281.19	954.95	1024.95	1,281.19	954.95	1,024.95
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	0	0	4229.62	0	0	4206.83
8	Earning per Equity share of Rs. 10/- each						
	(a) Basic	0.82	1.38	5.71	0.82	1.38	5.70
	(b) Diluted	0.82	1.38	5.71	0.82	1.38	5.70

Notes:
1. The above Un-audited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th August, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out 'Limited Review' of the same.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the BSE Limited, where the shares of the Company are listed, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.vipulorganics.com).
3. Previous periods figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever considered necessary to confirm to the presentation of the current period. All figures of financial results have been rounded off to nearest lakh rupees, except EPS.

For **VIPUL ORGANICS LIMITED**
Sd/-
Vipul P. Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 00181636

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11th August, 2022

VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED
Your Drug Discovery Partner
CIN: L65993TG1987PLC007163
Registered Office: Survey # 349/4, Pregnapur Village, Gajwel, Siddipet District, Hyderabad, Telangana - 502311
Email: investors@vivobio.com; Website: www.vivobio.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF VIVO BIO TECH LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except per equity share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
		Un-Audited	Refer Note#2	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,126.42	1,515.28	1,321.78	5,148.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	68.63	-162.52	219.06	447.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	68.63	-162.52	219.06	447.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	31.60	-68.71	123.94	220.16
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	31.60	-68.71	123.94	220.16
6	Equity Share Capital	1,487.65	1,426.35	1,420.45	1,426.35
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	i. Basic	0.22	-0.49	0.87	1.56
	ii. Diluted	0.22	-0.49	0.84	1.56

Notes:
1. The above Un-Audited Financial Results as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee were considered and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10th August, 2022.
2. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2022 are the balancing figure between the audited figures of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures upto the 3rd quarter of respective financial years which were subject to Limited review by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
3. The Consolidated Results include results of all subsidiaries.
4. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.vivobio.com
5. Summarized Standalone Financial Information (Un-Audited) (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	(Un-Audited)	(Refer Note#2)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income	1,126.42	1,515.28	1,321.16	5,148.31
Profit before Tax	68.63	(161.74)	218.44	447.39
Profit for the Period	31.61	(67.92)	123.32	220.33

For **Vivo Bio Tech Limited**
Sd/-
M. Kalyan Ram
Whole Time Director
DIN: 02012580

Date: 11.08.2022
Place: Hyderabad

SADBHAV ENGINEERING LIMITED
(CIN : L45400GJ1988PLC011322)
Regd office : "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006
Phone: 079-40400400, Fax: 079-40400444 E-: selinfo@sadbhav.co.in web-: www.sadbhaveng.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	27,016.80	26,283.49	1,22,623.66	50,049.38	39,780.72	1,90,770.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(2,236.58)	(1,883.96)	(69,607.78)	12,954.50	(9,782.06)	(56,977.29)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	(2,236.58)	(1,883.96)	(70,973.01)	(22,783.38)	(16,003.06)	(73,494.72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	(2,230.76)	(1,686.07)	(71,631.71)	(23,761.46)	(14,989.67)	(72,839.32)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,230.76)	(1,686.07)	(71,463.30)	(23,761.46)	(14,989.67)	(72,619.81)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year			1,41,136.82			78,437.76
8	Networth			1,42,852.53			80,153.47
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt			22,250.00			
10	Debt-Equity Ratio			0.81			
11	*Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (*not annualized)*	-1.3*	-0.98*	-41.75	-10.05*	-6.39*	-42.18
	Basic and Diluted	-1.3*	-0.98*	-41.75	-10.05*	-6.39*	-42.18
12	Capital Redemption Reserve			345.00			
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve			1,728.46			
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio			0.57			
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio			1.36			

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.sadbhaveng.com)
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2022.

For **Sadbhav Engineering Limited**
Nitin R. Patel
Executive Director (DIN:00466330)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 10-08-2022

ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ Canara Bank
ಕೆನರಾ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಸಿಂಡಿಕೇಟ್ Syndicate
Station Bazar - I Branch, Kalaburagi. Phone: 9480687806

CORRIGENDUM

1) M/s MAM AGRO FOOD, No. 86 4th Cross, Behind MSK Mill, Hussain Garden, Kalaburagi-585103. 2) Mr. Sanaula R Pathan, Add: No. 18, Jahangir Park Society, Opp Postal Society, Vejalpur, Ahmedabad-380051. Residing Address: At 24, Nandanvan Society, Shahpur-Bahai Center, Shahpur, Ahmedabad. 3) Mr. Mohammed Abdul Mujeeb, 86, 4th Cross, Behind MSK Mill, Hussain Garden, Kalaburagi-585103. 4) Mr. Mohammed Abdul Najeeb, No. 86, 4th Cross, Behind MSK Mill, Hussain Garden, Kalaburagi-585103. 5) M/s Altair Infraspace Private Limited, No. 45/02, F/F Tehjir Corporation, Opp Janapath Hotel, Near Railway Crossing, Sarkhej Sanand Road, Ahmedabad-38055 State: Gujarat.

Demand Notice (13(2)) Issued on 22.04.2022
Above mentioned borrowers issued notices are cancelled.

Sd/- Authorised Officer, CANARA BANK
Date: 10-08-2022 Place: Kalaburagi

BEFORE THE NATIONAL COMPANY LAW TRIBUNAL, AHMEDABAD
CP (CAA) No. 47/NCLT/AHM/2022
Connected with
C.A.(CAA) No. 39 / NCLT / AHM / 2022

Power Build Private Limited ...Petitioner Company
Transferee Company

Notice of hearing of the petition

A petition under Section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for sanctioning the Scheme of Amalgamation between Power Build Private Limited ("PBPL" or Transferee Company") and Power Build Transmission International Limited ("PBTIL" or "Transferor Company") and their respective shareholders and creditors was admitted on 27.07.2022 and the said petition is fixed for hearing before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Ahmedabad Bench on 31.08.2022. In pursuance of the said order and as directed therein notice is hereby given calling for objections, if any, on or before the date of hearing. Copy of the Scheme of Amalgamation can be obtained free of charge at the registered office of the Company or at the office of its Advocates viz. Thakkar and Pahwa, Advocates at 71, New York Tower-A, Thaltej Cross Roads, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380054.

Place: Sd/-
Vallabh Vidyanagar Ravi Pahwa
Date: For Thakkar and Pahwa
11.08.2022 Advocates for the Petitioner Company

THE SANDESH LIMITED
REGD. OFFICE : "SANDESH BHAVAN", LAD SOCIETY ROAD, B/H. VASTRAPUR GAM, RO. BODAKDEV, AHMEDABAD - 380 054, (GUJ.) | (CIN - L22121GJ1943PLC000183)

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Rs. in lacs, except per share data)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED	
		June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
		UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	8201.60	10401.16	5288.92	30697.37	8229.08	10434.22	5351.08	30883.87
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	1776.85	3691.45	1889.31	11552.81	1750.46	3678.08	1927.37	11585.54
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax after Exceptional Items	1952.50	3757.67	1889.96	11783.00	1926.11	3744.30	1928.02	11815.73
4	Net Profit for the period after tax & Exceptional Items	1349.15	2922.40	1496.44	8956.02	1322.66	2915.96	1524.86	8982.52
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1349.15	540.61	1496.44	6574.23	1322.66	536.66	1524.86	6603.22
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	756.94	756.94	756.94	756.94	756.94	756.94	756.94	756.94
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Financial Year)				93870.13				94317.90
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (Not Annualised)								
	Basic	17.82	38.61	19.77	118.32	17.47	38.52	20.15	118.67
	Diluted	17.82	38.61	19.77	118.32	17.47	38.52	20.15	118.67

Notes:
i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Three Months ended June 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.sandesh.com).
ii) The aforesaid financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of the Directors at their meeting held on August 11, 2022. The same have also been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors. There are no qualifications in the report issued by the Auditors.
iii) The Figures of March 31, 2022 quarter are the balancing figures between audited figure, in respect of the full financial year upto March 31, 2022 and the unaudited published year-to-date figures upto December 31, 2021, being the date of the end of the third quarter of the financial year which were subjected to limited review.
iv) In accordance with Ind AS 108, Operating Segments, the company has disclosed the segment information in the consolidated financial statements.
v) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / re-arranged, wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
The Sandesh Limited
Parthiv F. Patel
(DIN: 00050211)
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : August 11, 2022

EMAIL: investors@sandesh.com • CONTACT NO. (079) 4000 4319 • WEBSITE: www.sandesh.com

ACCURACY SHIPPING LIMITED
Registered Office: ASL House, Plot No. 11, Survey No 42, Meghpar Borchi, Anjar Kachchh - 370 110, Gujarat, India
CIN: L52321GJ2008PLC055322
Email: Investor@aslindia.net

Notice
Notice is hereby given pursuant to section 91 of Companies Act, 2013 and applicable rules thereunder and Regulation 42 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that the Company has fixed Tuesday, 23rd August 2022 as the record date for ascertaining the entitlement of members for payment of Interim Dividend of Rs. 0.25 per equity share of Rs. 10 each (at the rate of 2.5%) for the financial year 2022-23, declared by the Board of Directors on August 10, 2022. Interim Dividend in respect of equity shares held in electronic form will be payable to the beneficial owner of the shares as on 23rd August 2022 as per downloads furnished to Company by depositories for this purpose. Members are requested to furnish their bank account details, change of address etc. to their respective Depository Participant. This notice is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.aslindia.net and on the website of stock exchange www.nseindia.com.

Place: Anjar, Date: 11-08-2022

For **Accuracy Shipping Limited** sd/-
Vinay Tripathi
(Managing Director)

Celebrating the 73rd Van Mahotsav 2022

Dedication of Vateshwar Van

A unique way to celebrate tree plantation-Van Mahotsav
There were 25.10 crore trees outside the forest area in 2004.
Today, there are more than 39.75 crore trees.

Distribution of 10.35 crore saplings across Gujarat
Celebrations of Van Mahotsav at 8 Municipal Corporations, 33 districts, 250 talukas and 5000 villages through public participation

More than 25 lakh saplings to be planted near river banks
Door to door Sapling distribution through 'Vriksh Raths' in 33 districts with one 'Vriksh Rath' per district
Increase of 69 sq.kms. of forest area in Gujarat

Date: 12-08-2022, 10:00 am,
Place: Near Narmada Canal, Dudhrej, Taluka: Vadhwan, District: Surendranagar

Green Gujarat, Clean Gujarat
Come, let us all make a Green Gujarat
Forest Department, Government of Gujarat

Ahmedabad

એનએમડીસીએ લખ્મ ઓરના દરમાં ટને રૂપિયા ૨૦૦નો કરેલો વધારો

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૧ સરકારી માલિકીની એનએમડીસીએ ગુરુવારે તાત્કાલિક અસરથી લખ્મ ઓરના ભાવમાં ટનેટીક રૂ પિયા ૨૦૦નો વધારો કર્યો છે અને ફાઇનલ દરમાં પ્રતિ ટને રૂપિયા ૧૦૦નો વધારો કર્યો છે.

કંપનીએ લખ્મ ઓરના ભાવ ટનેટીક રૂપિયા ૪,૧૦૦ અને ફાઇનલ કિંમત ટનેટીક રૂ પિયા ૨,૯૧૦ નક્કી કરી છે. ૧૨ જુલાઈના રોજ જાહેર

કરવામાં આવેલા તેના છેલ્લા ભાવ સુધારણામાં, કંપનીએ લખ્મ ઓર અને ફાઇનલ કિંમતો ટનેટીક ૫૦૦ રૂપિયા ઘટાડીને અનુક્રમે ૩,૯૦૦ રૂ પિયા અને ૨,૯૧૦ રૂપિયા કરી દીધી હતી.

લોખંડની કાચી ધાતુ એ સ્ટીલના ઉત્પાદનમાં ઉપયોગમાં લેવાતા મુખ્ય કાચા માલમાંનો એક છે અને ખનિજના ભાવમાં થતી કોઈપણ હિલચાલની સીધી અસર સ્ટીલના દર પર પડે છે જે છેલ્લા કેટલાક



મહિનાઓથી વપરાશકર્તા સંગ્રહિત કરવા અને સ્થિરતાને વધારવા માટે ચિંતાનો વિષય છે. રિસર્ચ ફર્મ સ્ટીલમિન્ટે આ વધારાને ચોમાસાને કારણે નવા દરોમાં રોચલ્ટી, નીચા ઉત્પાદન (ખનિજનું), ડિસ્ટ્રિક્ટ મિનરલ ફંડ સ્ટીલની માંગને ફરીથી (ડીએમએફ), નેશનલ

મિનરલ એક્સપ્લોરેશન ટ્રસ્ટ એમ કંપનીએ જણાવ્યું હતું. ઓળખાતું હતું) એ ભારતનું આ કંપની દેશના વાર્ષિક (ડીએમઇટી), સેસ, ફોરેસ્ટ હેદરાબાદ સ્થિત કંપની (જે સૌથી મોટું ઉત્પાદક અને આયર્ન ઓરના ઉત્પાદનમાં પરમિટ ફી અને અન્ય ટેક્સનો અગાઉ નેશનલ મિનરલ આયર્ન ઓરનું વેચાણકર્તા છે. આશરે ૧૭ ટકા યોગદાન સમાવેશ કરવામાં આવ્યો છે, ડેવલપમેન્ટ કોર્પોરેશન તરીકે સ્ટીલ મંત્રાલય હેઠળની આપે છે.

RAVINDER HEIGHTS LIMITED									
CIN: L70109PB2019PLC049331									
Regd. Off.:SCO No. 71, First Floor, Royal Estate Complex, Zirakpur, Punjab-140603									
Website: www.ravinderheights.com • Email: info@ravinderheights.com									
Telephone: +91-11-43639000; • Fax: +91-11-43639015									
(Rs. In Lakh except earnings per share)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Financial Year Ended	
		June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	36.47	36.07	36.46	143.53	95.30	101.22	108.35	435.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.81)	(5.01)	(4.56)	(28.43)	(104.44)	(68.87)	9.79	(56.52)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(15.81)	(5.01)	(4.56)	(28.43)	(104.44)	(68.87)	9.79	(56.52)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.32)	(2.43)	(8.99)	(16.39)	(79.78)	(89.98)	(18.25)	(42.52)
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax of discontinuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-	-	-	-	5.29	25.63	2.05	40.34
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(10.32)	(2.43)	(8.99)	(16.39)	(74.49)	(64.35)	(16.20)	(2.17)
7	Equity Share Capital	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51	612.51
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (of Re 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic & Diluted for Continuing Operations	(0.02)	(0.004)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.13)	(0.15)	(0.03)	(0.07)
	2. Basic & Diluted for Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	0.01	0.04	0.00	0.07

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022. Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

2. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, NSE- <http://www.nseindia.com>, BSE- <http://www.bseindia.com> and is also available on the Company's website, <http://www.ravinderheights.com>

3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2022.

4. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of applicable Indian Accounting Standard ("IND-AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

5. Previous period/year amounts have been regrouped/reclassified to make them comparable with those of current period/year.

For and on behalf of Board
SD/-
Sunanda Jain
Chairperson cum Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: August 10, 2022

CHITRALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED					
Registered Office : 93/5A, Erandwane, Pune 411 004.					
CIN: U70109MH1995PTC094686					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (Rs. in millions unless otherwise stated)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2022	March 31, 2022	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	238.17	168.83	65.06	481.91
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.23	(19.15)	(98.51)	(201.75)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.23	(19.15)	(98.51)	(201.75)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.31	(24.33)	(83.33)	(197.37)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	22.63	(23.86)	(83.34)	(196.11)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(775.99)	(798.62)	(685.84)	(798.62)
8	Securities Premium Account	810.66	810.66	810.66	810.66
9	Net Worth	54.67	32.04	144.82	32.04
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,434.87	4,422.33	4,266.78	4,422.33
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	689.64	669.61	611.40	669.61
12	Debt Equity Ratio	81.11	138.01	29.46	138.01
13	Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	1. Basic	11.32	(12.16)	(41.67)	(98.06)
	2. Diluted	11.32	(12.16)	(41.67)	(98.06)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.20	1.30	0.40	0.94
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.75	1.27	0.08	0.79
17	Current Ratio	0.66	0.52	0.42	0.52
18	Long Term debt to Working capital ratio	78.73	(130.46)	(113.54)	(133.01)
19	Bad debts to Accounts receivable ratio	0.00%	0.96%	0.00%	-0.12%
20	Current Liability ratio	0.10	0.11	0.09	0.11
21	Total debts to total assets ratio	0.91	0.90	0.89	0.90
22	Debtors turnover ratio	6.58	3.49	0.77	8.20
23	Inventory turnover ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
24	Operating margin %	56.80%	41.12%	-13.68%	32.25%
25	Net profit margin %	9.37%	-14.41%	-128.08%	-40.96%

NOTE

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com

b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com

c) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
sd/-
Virendrasingh Thakur
Director
DIN: 0009562470

Place: Pune
Date: 10/08/2022

SADBHAV ENGINEERING LIMITED							
[CIN : L45400GJ1988PLC011322]							
Regd office : "Sadbhav House", Opp. Law Garden Police Chowki, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad - 380006							
Phone: 079-40400400. Fax: 079-40400444. E- selinfo@sadbhav.co.in web: www.sadbhaveng.com							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022							
(Rs in Lakhs)							
Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	30-06-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	27,016.80	26,283.49	1,22,623.66	50,049.38	39,780.72	1,90,770.10
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(2,236.58)	(1,883.96)	(69,607.78)	12,954.50	(9,782.06)	(56,977.29)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	(2,236.58)	(1,883.96)	(70,973.01)	(22,783.38)	(16,003.06)	(73,494.72)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	(2,230.76)	(1,686.07)	(71,463.30)	(23,761.46)	(14,989.67)	(72,839.32)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,230.76)	(1,686.07)	(71,463.30)	(23,761.46)	(14,989.67)	(72,619.81)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 1/- each)	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71	1,715.71
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	1,41,136.82	-	-	78,437.76
8	Networth	-	-	1,42,852.53	-	-	80,153.47
9	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	-	-	22,250.00	-	-	-
10	Debt-Equity Ratio	-	-	0.81	-	-	-
11	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (*not annualized)*	-1.3*	-0.98*	-41.75	-10.05*	-6.39*	-42.18
	Basic and Diluted	-1.3*	-0.98*	-41.75	-10.05*	-6.39*	-42.18
12	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	345.00	-	-	-
13	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	1,728.46	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	0.57	-	-	-
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	1.36	-	-	-

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company website (www.sadbhaveng.com)

2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 10, 2022.

For Sadbhav Engineering Limited
Nitin R. Patel
Executive Director (DIN:00466330)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 10-08-2022

TATA	
TATA STEEL LIMITED	
Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001, India	
Tel.: +91 22 6665 8282	
Email: cosec@tatasteel.com Website: www.tatasteel.com	
CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260	
POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND E-VOTING INFORMATION	
Notice is hereby given that Tata Steel Limited ('the Company') is seeking approval of the Members of the Company by way of postal ballot through remote e-voting on the following 4 resolution(s):	
SN	Description of Resolutions
Ordinary Resolutions:	
1	Omnibus Material Related Party Transaction(s) with Neelachal Ispat Nigam Limited – Operational Transaction(s)
2	One time Material Related Party Transaction(s) with Neelachal Ispat Nigam Limited – Financial Transaction(s)
3	Omnibus Material Related Party Transaction(s) between T S Global Procurement Company Pte. Ltd., an indirect wholly-owned subsidiary of Tata Steel Limited and Neelachal Ispat Nigam Limited, an indirect subsidiary of Tata Steel Limited
4	Omnibus Material Related Party Transaction(s) between Tata Steel Limited and Tata Metaliks Limited – Financial Transaction
The Postal Ballot Notice ('Notice') is available on the website of the Company at https://www.tatasteel.com/investors/investor-information/postal-ballot/ , the website of the National Securities Depository Limited ('NSDL') at www.evoting.nsdl.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges on which the equity shares of the Company are listed i.e. BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com .	
In compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, and the General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020, 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021, 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021 and 3/2022 dated May 5, 2022, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (collectively called 'MCA Circulars'), the Company has sent the postal ballot notice on Thursday, August 11, 2022, only through electronic mode, to those members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Depositories and whose names are recorded in the Register of Members of the Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on Friday, August 5, 2022 ('Cut-off date') . Accordingly, physical copy of the Notice along with Postal Ballot Form and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the Members for this Postal Ballot.	
The Company has engaged the services of NSDL to provide remote e-voting facility to its Members. The remote e-voting period commences on Tuesday, August 16, 2022 from 9.00 a.m. (IST) and ends on Wednesday, September 14, 2022 at 5.00 p.m. (IST) . The e-voting module shall be disabled by NSDL thereafter. Voting rights of the Members shall be in proportion to the shares held by them in the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on Cut-off date. Once vote on a resolution is cast, the Member will not be able to change it subsequently. Please note that communication of assent or dissent of the Members would only take place through the remote e-voting system. Only those Members whose names are recorded in the Register of Members of the Company or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories as on the Cut-off date will be entitled to cast their votes by remote e-voting.	
To facilitate Members to receive this Notice electronically, the Company has made arrangements with its Registrar and Transfer Agent, TSR Consultants Private Limited ('RTA') for registration of e-mail addresses in terms of the MCA Circulars. Members who have not registered their e-mail addresses with the Company may register the same with the RTA on or before 5:00 p.m. (IST) on Wednesday, September 7, 2022 , basis which, the NSDL will provide the Member with copy of the Notice. The procedure to register e-mail address with the RTA and the procedure for remote e-voting is provided in the Notice.	
In case of any queries, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call on toll free no.: 1800 1020 990 and 1800 22 44 30 or send a request to Mr. Amit Vishal, Asst. Vice-President, NSDL or Mr. Sanjeev Yadav, Asst. Manager, NSDL at evoting@nsdl.co.in or at NSDL, 4th Floor, 'A' Wing, Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013.	
The Board of Directors of the Company has appointed Mr. P. N. Parikh (Membership No. FCS 327, CP No. 1228) or failing him, Ms. Jigyasa N. Ved (Membership No. FCS 6488, CP No. 6018) or failing her, Mr. Mitesh Dhabliwala (Membership No. FCS 8331, CP No. 9511) of Parikh & Associates, Practicing Company Secretaries, as the Scrutinizer to scrutinize the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner.	
The Scrutinizer will submit his report to the Chairman of the Company, or any other person authorized by him, on or before Friday, September 16, 2022 . The results of the voting conducted by Postal Ballot along with the Scrutinizer's Report will be made available on the website of the Company at www.tatasteel.com and on the website of NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com and intimated to BSE Limited ('BSE') and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited ('NSE'), where the equity shares of the Company are listed, on or before Friday, September 16, 2022. Additionally, the result will also be placed on the notice board at the Registered Office of the Company.	
Tata Steel Limited Sd/- Parvathesam Kanchinadham Company Secretary & Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance) Membership No. ACS: 15921	
August 11, 2022 Mumbai	TATA STEEL